Sunday

Monday

Wednesday

December 2016

4

9:00 Sunday School
10:00 Hanging of the
Greens

Four Cents a Meal
11:00 Coffee Hour
3:00 Concert

11

9:00 Sunday School
10:00 Lessons and
Carols

11:00 Fellowship
Dinner

18

9:00 Sunday School
10:00 Children’s
Program/communion
No coffee Hour

3:00 Cantata,
reception

25

11:00 am Worship
No nursery, Sunday
School or Coffee
Hour

12

19

26

13

20

27

7
6:30 Praise Music
7:00 Choir Practice

14

10:00 Women'’s Bible
Study at home of
Jeanie Cushwa

6:30 Praise Music
7:00 Choir Practice

21
6:30 Praise Music
7:00 Choir Practice

28
6:30 Praise Music
7:00 Choir Practice

Thursday

15

22
6:00 p.m. Caroling

29

16

23

30

Saturday

10

17

5:00 Dinner at Country
Roads

7:00 Movie

24

4:00 pm Family
Service

11:00 pm

Christmas Eve Service

31






