Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
December 2016						
				1	2	3
4 9:00 Sunday School 10:00 Hanging of the Greens Four Cents a Meal 11:00 Coffee Hour 3:00 Concert	5	6	7 6:30 Praise Music 7:00 Choir Practice	8	9	10
11 9:00 Sunday School 10:00 Lessons and Carols 11:00 Fellowship Dinner	12	13	 14 10:00 Women's Bible Study at home of Jeanie Cushwa 6:30 Praise Music 7:00 Choir Practice 	15	16	17 5:00 Dinner at Country Roads 7:00 Movie
18 9:00 Sunday School 10:00 Children's Program/communion No coffee Hour 3:00 Cantata, reception	19	20	21 6:30 Praise Music 7:00 Choir Practice	22 6:00 p.m. Caroling	23	24 4:00 pm Family Service 11:00 pm Christmas Eve Service
25 11:00 am Worship No nursery, Sunday School or Coffee Hour	26	27	28 6:30 Praise Music 7:00 Choir Practice	29	30	31